
Claimant Name
Employee/ 

Workmen

 Amount of Claim 

(Rs) 

Amount under  

Verification (Rs)

Amount Admitted 

(Rs)

Amount Rejected 

(Rs)

Birendra Kumar Employee 5,27,540                    5,27,540                       -                           

Naveen Kumar Shrivastva Employee 8,77,172                    5,12,603                   3,64,569                 

Dhani Ram Employee 7,65,119                    4,69,610                   2,95,509                 

Sunil Dutt Employee 10,71,161                  6,19,945                       4,51,216                 

Rakesh Dogra Employee 13,42,333                  7,87,979                       5,54,354                 

Amit Kumar Employee 5,84,425                    3,82,813                   2,01,612                 

Amit Shriwastav Employee 8,79,912                    8,79,912                       -                           

Subhash Chand Employee 8,76,622                    4,36,272                       4,40,350                 

Jagat Narayan Employee 34,13,008                  23,61,756                    10,51,252               

Manoj Kumar Tiwari Employee 5,08,652                    2,97,264                   2,11,388                 

Kartar Singh Chaudhary Related Party 7,00,503                    7,00,503                 

Nitish Bhandari Employee 7,80,584                    4,93,543                       

Manoj Bhatt Employee 3,54,768                    3,54,768                       -                           

Ajay Kumar Employee 8,01,390                    5,76,990                   2,24,400                 

Sandeep Singh Employee 9,14,481                    6,48,395                       2,66,086                 

Priyanka Malhotra Related Party 11,98,440                  11,98,440               

Nipun Kumar Malhotra Related Party 95,86,438                  95,86,438               

Pravin Kumar Malhotra Related Party 78,37,399                  78,37,399               

Shankar Bhandari Employee 2,25,146                    2,15,506                       9,640                       

Adithiya S Kumar Employee 6,30,386                    5,76,386                       54,000                    


